2020/2021
2 - Subgrupo 8C

Orden Sorteo Equipos Participantes

1 1 CD Tenerife Iberia Toscal

2 2 AD Duggi San Fernando F. Sala
3 3 Gomera Futbol Sala

4 4 CD Salesianos Tenerife

5 5 Leche Sandra Olir6n

6 6 Profiltek Aguimes FS

7 7 Galdar Futbol Sala

8 8 Malta 97

fénix

Municipio

San Cristobal de la Laguna
Santa Cruz de Tenerife

San Sebastian De La Gomera
Orotava (La)

Ingenio

Aglimes

Las Palmas de Gran Canaria

Las Palmas de Gran Canaria

F.T.

15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14

Club
01758
01709
01736
01743
01773
01573
01424
01592

Equipo
042

032
032
012
032
042
042
022



